School Buses Services  Parts 0 0 Financing Resource Library
NEW YORK BUS SALES

PARTS UPDATE
Take Off Parts-July17

From your partners at New York Bus Sales
We are overstocked with Take Off Parts!
Blow Out Sale on all our “Take Off” Parts!
Special Pricing, Make us an offer!

Let’s Deal!

ALL of our Service Updates can be found on the

Or at the
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Location

ALBANY
ALBANY
CHITTENANGO
CHITTENANGO
ALBANY
CHITTENANGO
CHITTENANGO
ROCHESTER
ALBANY
ROCHESTER
ALBANY
ROCHESTER
ALBANY
CHITTENANGO
ROCHESTER
CHITTENANGO
CHITTENANGO
CHITTENANGO
ROCHESTER
ALBANY
ALBANY
ALBANY
ROCHESTER
CHITTENANGO
ALBANY
ROCHESTER
CHITTENANGO
ROCHESTER
ROCHESTER
ALBANY
ROCHESTER
ALBANY
ALBANY
ALBANY
CHITTENANGO
ALBANY

Item Oem
Division

Number
00025926-TO

00027287-TO
00027886-TO
00033872-TO
00046503-TO
00046503-TO
00078656-TO
00082814-TO
00082814-TO
00082815-TO
00082815-TO
00097163-TO
00101058-TO
00114658-TO
00124862-TO
00124870-TO
00124872-TO
00127650-TO
00758342-TO
00857656-TO
00998534-TO
01025246-TO
01392075-TO
01951557-TO
071100051-TO
10001942-TO
10001942-TO
10006551-TO
10014869-TO
10014869-TO
10014870-TO
10014870-TO
10017736-TO
10018926-TO
10018926-TO
10019688-TO

Description AFS

LIGHT BACKUP LIGHT ASSY 7"

*TAKE-OFF*/SWT, BASE,NGR, OFF-ON
*TAKE-OFF*/LATCH,ADJ,LOCKING
TAKE-OFF/WHEEL COVERS, S/S,22.5 W/VALVE EXTENDE!
TAKE-OFF/MIRROR, INT, 6x30
TAKE-OFF/MIRROR, INT, 6x30
*TAKE-OFF*/SEAT,DRVR, BL PF2
*TAKE-OFF*/LIGHT, HALOGEN, AMBER
*TAKE-OFF*/LIGHT, HALOGEN, AMBER
*TAKE-OFF*/LIGHT, HALOGEN, RED
*TAKE-OFF*/LIGHT, HALOGEN, RED
TAKE-OFF/GLASS, WDO, BTM, TNT, LAM
*TAKE-OFF*/LIGHT, DIR, LOLLIPOP, INCAN
TAKE-OFF/MUDFLAP, ADJUSTABLE, LOGO, 24x30
*TAKE-OFF*/LIGHT, STOP/TAIL, 7", INCAN
*TAKE-OFF*/LIGHT, WRNG,AMB, 7", HGN PT
*TAKE-OFF*/LIGHT, WRNG, RED, 7", HGN PT
TAKE-OFF/GLASS, UPPER,O/O ENT DR,LAM/CLR, D3
TAKE-OFF/HOOD, DUAL WARNING LIGHT, PRIMED
*TAKE-OFF*/STOP-TAIL, 7"
TAKE-OFF/HUBCAP,FRONT (CAP ONLY)
TAKE-OFF/BRACKET ASSY, MTG, 6X30,1/S MIRROR
*TAKE-OFF*/LIGHT, B/U W/CLR LENS
*TAKE-OFF*/MIRROR, REARVIEW, 10x30
TAKE-OFF/HEATER ASSY,REAR WALL MNT
*TAKE-OFF*/LIGHT, DIR,AMB, 7", INCAN
*TAKE-OFF*/LIGHT, DIR,AMB, 7", INCAN
*TAKE-OFF*/KIT, DCM, SWT, CRUISE CNTRL
*TAKE-OFF*/LIGHT, DIR, W/MKR, INCAN, LH
*TAKE-OFF*/LIGHT, DIR, W/MKR, INCAN, LH
*TAKE-OFF*/LIGHT, DIR, W/MKR, INCAN, RH
*TAKE-OFF*/LIGHT, DIR, W/MKR, INCAN, RH
TAKE-OFF/MIRROR ASSY, C-V, EYEMAX, HEATED, BM BBC)
TAKE-OFF/MIRROR HEAD, C-V, EYEMAX, STANDARD
TAKE-OFF/MIRROR HEAD, C-V, EYEMAX, STANDARD
*TAKE-OFF*/LIGHT, LICENSE, LED

ALL of our Service Updates can be found on the

Or at the
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List Store
Total

$10.00
$7.25
$15.00
$460.00
$20.00
$20.00
$150.00
$14.00
$14.00
$14.00
$14.00
$30.00
$8.00
$25.00
$9.00
$11.00
$11.00
$25.00
$14.00
$11.00
$48.00
$9.00
$5.00
$35.00
$500.00
$8.00
$8.00
$63.00
$13.00
$13.00
$13.00
$13.00
$140.00
$22.00
$22.00
$10.00
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CHITTENANGO
ROCHESTER
ROCHESTER
ROCHESTER
ROCHESTER
ROCHESTER
ROCHESTER
ALBANY
CHITTENANGO
CHITTENANGO
CHITTENANGO
ALBANY
ALBANY
ROCHESTER
ALBANY
CHITTENANGO
ROCHESTER
CHITTENANGO
ROCHESTER
CHITTENANGO
ALBANY
ROCHESTER
ROCHESTER
ROCHESTER
CHITTENANGO
CHITTENANGO
ALBANY
ALBANY
ROCHESTER
CHITTENANGO
CHITTENANGO
CHITTENANGO
CHITTENANGO
CHITTENANGO

10020439-TO
10021122-TO
10021319-TO
10021417-TO
10021433-TO
10021453-TO
10023137-TO
10023284-TO
10029740-TO
10035387-TO
10038033-TO
10051890-TO
10051891-TO
22781131-TO
22781131-T0
22781131-TO
27E0068-TO
27E0068-TO
27E0069-TO
27E0069-TO
2871879RX-TO
31E0075-1-TO
31E0075-2-TO
31E0075-3-TO
390-034-23-TO
390-035-23-TO
ASY4811-TO
DC2T-10300-AA
ECVR12SAK-TO
ECVR12SAK-TO
M815UH-TO
SH30LA8026-TO
SH39LA8026-TO
SH39RA8026-TO

*TAKE-OFF*/LIGHT, B/U,4" LED
*TAKE-OFF*/REAR BUMPER W/HOLE
*TAKE-OFF*/BRAKE CHAMBER, 30/30TL3
*TAKE-OFF*/MIRROR HEAD, CNVX, HTD, 8x6
*TAKE-OFF*/MIRROR HEAD, FLT,0/V,8x12
*TAKE-OFF*/HEAD, MIRROR, CNVX, RMT, HTD
TAKE-OFF/FAN,AUXILIARY, 2 SPEED, 6 IN.,DCM
*TAKE-OFF*/ FILTER ASSY RACOR
TAKE-OFF/GLASS, LWR,0/O ENT DR,LAM CLR, T3
TAKE-OFF/WINDOW ASSY, 35,SS, MIL FIN, TEMP, CLR
TAKE-OFF/VALVE ASSY,AIR,-2F, ENTRANCE DOOR
TAKE-OFF/ARM ASSY, MIRROR, HTD, EMAX, BELL MTG, BL
TAKE-OFF/ARM ASSY, MIRROR, HTD, EMAX, BELL MTG, BL¥
*TAKE-OFF*/ALT,GM, 145A

*TAKE-OFF*/ALT,GM, 145A

*TAKE-OFF*/ALT,GM, 145A
*TAKE-OFF*/WARNING LIGHT,AMBER
*TAKE-OFF*/WARNING LIGHT, AMBER
*TAKE-OFF*/WARNING LIGHT,RED
*TAKE-OFF*/WARNING LIGHT,RED
TAKE-OFF/DOSER PUMP

TAKE-OFF/SEAT BELT,2-PC, BLK

TAKE-OFF/SEAT BELT,2-PC,BURG
TAKE-OFF/SEAT BELT, 2-PC, TAN

*TAKE-OFF* SEAT BACK CVR 39" PRO/2 BLUE GIR
*TAKE-OFF* SEAT CUSHION CVR
TAKE-OFF/ARM, MIRROR, REARVIEW, RH
TAKE-OFF/ALT, 150A, FORD

*TAKE-OFF*/LED LIGHT KIT,S/A

*TAKE-OFF*/LED LIGHT KIT,S/A

*TAKE-OFF*/ HEATED MIRROE HEAD
TAKE-OFF/SEAT,STD, 30, LH, HB, BLUE FB WO/COR
4 LEG FLR MTG 2 PASS BLUE F/P ASSY
TAKE-OFF/4 LEG FLR MTG 2 PASS BLUE F/P ASSY
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1.0
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1.0
6.0
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4.0
6.0
5.0
10.0
9.0
10.0
10.0
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1.0
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4.0

$30.00
$400.00
$154.00
$52.00
$59.00
$63.00
$37.00
$198.00
$44.00
$156.00
$150.00
$86.00
$86.00
$175.00
$175.00
$175.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$618.00
$15.00
$15.00
$15.00
$19.35
$7.00
$150.00
$170.00
$50.00
$50.00
$43.16
$200.00
$225.00
$225.00

ALL of our Service Updates can be found on the

Or at the
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CONTACT OUR PARTS DEPARTMENT WITH ANY QUESTIONS

Director of Parts

Jim Hogan
jhogan@newyorkbussales.com
607-227-5794

Chittenango: 800-962-5768
Gari McQuade
gmcquade@newyorkbussales.com
Bill Cox
bcox@newyorkbussales.com
John Lewin
jlewin@newyorkbussales.com

Dave Grant
dgrant@newyorkbussales.com

Albany: 866-867-1100
Sean Conway
sconway@newyorkbussales.com

Pat Murphy
pmurphy@newyorkbussales.com

Rochester: 800-463-3232
Dave Cook
dcook@newyorkbussales.com

Steve Hibbard

shibbard@newyorkbussales.com

ALL of our Service Updates can be found on the

Or at the
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